BOLENS 5 HP TILLER

W

% SEE FIG: 2, PAGE 4

 MODEL 20756
FURROWER
(OPTIONAL)

MODEL 20801 |
TINE EXTENSIONS
{OPTIONAL)




MODEL 2150 — Type 01and Serial Number 0200101 thru 0399999

PART
NO.

DESCRIPTION

NO.

REQ'D.

REF. PART
NO. NO.

DESCRIPTION

NO.
REQ'D.

1723580
1727383
1728203
1116815
1724874
1727387
1726164
1723664

1724527
1103959
1185885

Tr2asio
-r271.?'b

1110108
1723721

11000346
1724761
1724760
1724766
1110108
1110107
1724750
1723367
1107383
1111614
1724776
1715546
1100140

1185555

1723760
172730
1r2g12a
1723770
1800367
1111601
1100241
1104333
1723762
1714721
1F13T02
1182654

1722065
1118378
1100242
17216497
1723539
1723591
1722064
1103437
1716026
1104435
1716036
1185456
116020
1716022
1100243
1100047
1100256
1716037
1716029

Decal (Instructions) (1) . -
Decal {Instructions) (2} 5
Deacal :Imrrucnansj 13} EEA T
Machine Screw . Ll
Lmsc-le 1

Consola "2_]

Consoba (3) .. .
:Eeed Contral |:In-::| “Rel.

Hnul:\ I':Irll,.r e
Flat a"rashs-r Nao. 10 2

I:p,'r"‘i.:r'-:'e 4 -| {1}
Upper Handle, LH. (3)
Eross Member Assem

D R e
Lock Nut, 1/4-20 . ..
Lipper Handle, B.H. {1)
Uppar Handle, R.H. (3) .
Control Rod Assembly (1)
Hex Mut, 5718=-18 ... . ..
Cotter Pin, 3/32 = 3/4
Lower Control Rod (1)
Clevis Pin )=

F‘W-:Jt Arm -!xswmr,lg.r | ';|
Lock Mut, 3/8-16

Lock MNut, 5/16-18

Fnit) ...
C':"!pressmﬂ ‘Ezm g (1)
Flat Washer, 3/8 =
Capscraw, 3/ B-16 % 3 (1)
Control Lever Assy. {1)
Knob S
Round Head Machine
Screw, 1/4-20 = 1=3/4 (1) (3)
Fan Head Scraw,

Mo, 8-32 % 1/2 (1)

Lower Handle (1)

Lower Handle {2)

Lower Handle (3)

Badt Con St e

Drive: Belt, 33" ., ;
Capacrew, 1/4-20 = 1-3/4
Lockwasher, 174 . .
Square Key, 316« 1
Bell Guida .l'i.h-sel"ubl:,r
Spacer :
Step Sheave . |

Sat Screw, 5/16- Y5518
Briggs & Stratton

Engine 130282 , )

Hood Brackod T
Sonew, SME-1B% 1€
Lockwashex e
Hood KT
Decal, (SR .
Decal(Galiion)
rl-::-oi b”-s.:‘-a?

1/4- "-'I:- ® 1 4

Shedws i

Balt Gulde

uDuHWPﬁ"I{"r B o
Capscrew, 3/8-16 x I-|-FI
Flat Washer, 3/8

Spacer

idler Arm, Reaversa

1
L
1
2
1
1

ik kB A

. b i i S _.j\.:—lg_._.._.g.._-u....._.g._n

= P rl ey

R N B

F

b il s [ ke ks

T e

2150-01

{2) Senal Numbers 0200107 thru 0209999
{3) Serial Numbers 0300107 theu 0399955

11856549

1723618
1100778
1100349
1r12ma
1713256
1100043
1712714
1713257
171arn
1705543
1716015
1121509

A\ O C
R Bsd R

1702258
1708012
1177393
1722071

wgy

1720388

1720387
1185218
1703011
1890227
1724762
1718021
1711386
1716003
1 ? 14529

F0926
1 ;'1 GO2T
1100255
1716030
1716028
1710567
1715104
1100048
118034
1100257
11000654
1100913
1T24B42
1100085
1485925
1716019
1727273
1100782
1727380
1703539
1115958

110738

Scraw, No. 10-24 = 578
Thread Cutling (2) (3} . .
Decal (Cawtion) .. . i
Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 |

Cﬂt'er Pim, 1/8 = 374

Tine, Left Mand —

Ting Hub . .

Capsacrew, 3/ AR 14
Tire, Right Mand
Extension Hufr&ssambiy
Clevis Pin/dTBou sy, Sl
Clevia Fin\3/8-3 )1-5/8

FramaYasssmbly
Frame As:
e Ml

“.ee’ and Tieg
Sapscrew, 1/2-13
Hub Cap i
Furrow Opaner .
Tool Shank , r
Fiat- Washer, 1/
Capstrow, 1/4:-20 = 1-1/
C.rr age Bolt,
3816 » 1-1/4
Fk.:-l‘ - gr
Cottar Pln 3 ‘1? x =4/
Castle Nut, 37/4-18
Spacor
Wave Washer
Washer
- Hlllg
Step Sheave (I
Mo 83 (1) (2)
Step Sheave (Incl, Fel
No. 93} (3)
Sleeve Wear
Roll Pin, 1/4 % 1-1/8
SL.r-r‘g Cotter
Fin HyEe s
Contral Rod (1)
Control Rod (21 (3) .. .
Fimt Washar, 516 ISDE_FIEI |
Ga'rrrmsm. Spring
Spherical Washer
Spring, Exlension
Special Screw, 38-16
Flat Washer, 5/16
Shiftar Arm 5
Idler Arm, Forward
ldfter Pulley
Ball Guide . .
Capscrew, 3/8-16x 2
Spacor ., . :
Flat Washer, 1/2 , =
Capacraw, 1/2-13 = 1-1
Capscraw, 3816+ 7/8
Speacial Washer
Capscrew, 3/8-18:= 1-3
Cable Cllp a
l._l;v.':er Shift Lever Rod (2) 13)
Shift Lewear | ‘3
C-J:.?bl;ﬂ."u'-' 51
Upper Handie .I'-l g5, (2)
{;"lrl
m,’"'ne Screw
1/4-20 = 1-1/2. (2}
Frat Wgushg-.-_ 144 {2)(3)

18 < 1-1 T-""/_

4D B O RO 0 i = Y

NG =~ B3 B P L B

PO B sk e

‘Purchase Parts from your Briggs & Stratton Outhot




BOLENS5HP TILLER MODEL 2150 — Type 01and Serial Number 0200101
o iﬁj i thru 0399999
@;?)-.h__'

?5

REF. PART NO.
DESCRIPTION S

18268

S EAR S
Lol T e

o Fl B P Pl B3
Sl O O B =

2
2
2
2
{
M
by
f

DESCRIPTION

Left Hand Culthvator Blade

Right Hand Cultivator Blade
Beddar Plate

Left Hand Bedder Brackat

Right Hand Bedder Bracke!
Adjustment Plate

174-20" = 3/9° Hax Hd. Capscraw
1/4" Lockwasher

100-30" Hax Mt

R R

Paris From: Til-Row Ing
14206 Industry
Houstan, Tex

BE SURE WHEN ORDERING PARTS FROM TIL-ROW TO SPECIFY MODEL “B
g
Figure 3 MODEL 6868 TIL-ROW ATTACHMENT (Optional)







